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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]
UG [5 Years Program(s)]
PG [2 Years Program(s)]

PG [3 Years Program(s)]

2016-17

445

60

274

84

2015-16

393

60

249

77

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total
programs Male Female Students
of all years) Students Students

UG [4 Years 862 376 1238
Program(s)]

UGI[5Years 194 19 213
Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 276 153 429
Program(s)]

PG [3Years 62 21 83
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

Within
State
(Including

ma

le &

female)

1186

201

376

50

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

50

12

51

31

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

2014-15 2013-14
393 393
40 40
62
Economically = Socially No. of
Backward Challenged  students
(Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving
male & Including Freeships /
female) male & Scholarships
female) from the
State and
Central
Government
655 572 770
82 127 92
226 195 165
56 22 27

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

41

»
rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

e

+— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships  any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
3 355
2 74
0 224
0 43
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-12)

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

266

340

393

No. of first year Academic
students admitted = Year

in the year

224 (2012-13)
298 (2013-14)
333 (2014-15)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

43

47

47

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-11)

(2011-12)

(2012-13)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

No. of first year Academic
students admitted = Year

in the year

0 (2011-12)
28 (2012-13)
34 (2013-14)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

0

0

0

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

209

315

350

No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated

time

0

27

31

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

203

216

249

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

144

187

220

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

108

118

189

No. of
students
placed

95

86

120

No. of Median salary of
students placed graduates
placed (Amount in Rs.)
11 181900 (One Lakh
Eighty One
Thousand Nine
Hundred)
138 211800 (Two Lakh
Eleven Thousand
Eight Hundred)
168 223500 (Two Lakh
Twenty Three
Thousand Five
Hundred)
No. of Median salary of
students placed graduates per
placed annum (Amount in
Rs.)
0 0 (Zero)
19 420000 (Four Lakh
Twenty Thousand)
22 444000 (Four Lakh

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

91

111

98

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

0

8

9

Forty Four Thousand)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

255300 (Two Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Three Hundred)

259900 (Two Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Nine Hundred)

302700 (Three Lakh Two
Thousand Seven Hundred)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

1

-

17

15
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PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates students
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed (Amountin Rs.) selected for
time Higher Studies
(2012-13) 32 20 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 20 20 262900 (Two Lakh 0
Sixty Two Thousand
Nine Hundred)
(2013-14) 41 26 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 23 23 297600 (Two Lakh 0
Ninety Seven
Thousand Six
Hundred)
(2014-15) 62 41 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 34 34 360000 (Three Lakh 0
Sixty Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 34
Part Time 12

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

83

131

2015-16

23

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

10126000 (One Crore One Lakh
Twenty Six Thousand)

48829571 (Four Crore Eighty
Eight Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy
One)

1766000 (Seventeen Lakh Sixty
Six Thousand)

1370000 (Thirteen Lakh Seventy
Thousand)

2014-15

20

2015-16

Utilised Amount

11916170 (One Crore Nineteen
Lakh Sixteen Thousand One
Hundred Seventy)

63705520 (Six Crore Thirty Seven
Lakh Five Thousand Five
Hundred Twenty)

1835000 (Eighteen Lakh Thirty
Five Thousand)

745000 (Seven Lakh Forty Five
Thousand)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

13592686 (One Crore Thirty Five
Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Six
Hundred Eighty Six)

163230405 (Sixteen Crore Thirty
Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four
Hundred Five)

1516000 (Fifteen Lakh Sixteen
Thousand)

1049000 (Ten Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand)
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Financial Year

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents
(Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

2016-17

39858200

Three Crore Ninety Eight Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand Two Hundred

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored
Projects

Total no. of Funding
Agencies

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17

50

26

114759345

Eleven Crore Forty Seven Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy
Projects

Total no. of Client
Organizations

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

2016-17

26

24

89576500

2016-17
Utilised Amount

53597144 (Five Crore Thirty Five
Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand
One Hundred Forty Four)

1202581000 (One Twenty Crore
Twenty Five Lakh Eighty One
Thousand)

261805153 (Twenty Six Crore
Eighteen Lakh Five Thousand
One Hundred Fifty Three)

647000 (Six Lakh Forty Seven
Thousand)

2015-16

45431465

Four Crore Fifty Four Lakh Thirty One Thousand

Four Hundred Sixty Five

2015-16

56

29

103747832

2015-16
Utilised Amount

67494566 (Six Crore Seventy
Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand
Five Hundred Sixty Six)

1233573000 (One Twenty Three
Crore Thirty Five Lakh Seventy
Three Thousand)

226118312 (Twenty Two Crore
Sixty One Lakh Eighteen
Thousand Three Hundred
Twelve)

225000 (Two Lakh Twenty Five
Thousand)

2014-15

34846562

2014-15
Utilised Amount

65311615 (Six Crore Fifty Three
Lakh Eleven Thousand Six
Hundred Fifteen)

1000736000 (One Hundred
Crore Seven Lakh Thirty Six
Thousand)

182568775 (Eighteen Crore
Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Eight
Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventy Fiv)

498000 (Four Lakh Ninety Eight
Thousand)

Three Crore Forty Eight Lakh Forty Six Thousand

Five Hundred Sixty Two

2014-15

53

26

105650392

Ten Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Forty Seven
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two

2015-16

24

21

58181600

Ten Crore Fifty Six Lakh Fifty Thousand
Three Hundred Ninety Two

2014-15

21

20

33615800
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Amount Received in Words Eight Crore Ninety Five Lakh Seventy Six Five Crore Eighty One Lakh Eighty One Three Crore Thirty Six Lakh Fifteen
Thousand Five Hundred Thousand Six Hundred Thousand Eight Hundred

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 2 0 0

Total no. of Participants 57 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 1123758 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Eleven Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Eight Zero Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in some of the

students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently Joining  Leaving Association
(In Associated  working with Date Date type
Months) Last Year institution?
1 AV Khanpara 40  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes Yes 18-08- - Regular
2006
2 AJAY PATEL 27  Assistant Professor Male M.V.Sc(Veterinary) 24 Yes Yes 07-12- - Regular
2016
3 AKSHAY BARIYA 25 Assistant Professor Male M.V.Sc(Veterinary) 24 Yes Yes 06-12- - Regular
2016
4 AMRUTLAL MEGH]JIBHAI 60  Dean/ Principal / Male Ph.D 444 Yes Yes 21-01- - Regular
PARAKHIA Director / Vice 1980
Chancellor
5 Arjun odedara 26  Assistant Professor Male M.V.Sc(Veterinary) 44 Yes Yes 30-03- - Regular
2015
6 Arvindkumar Prahladbhai 52 Assistant Professor Male MCA 129 Yes Yes 07-04- - Regular
Prajapati 2015
7 Asha C Detroja 47  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 320 Yes Yes 22-03- - Regular
1995
8 Ashishkumar Maheshbhai 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 96 Yes Yes 02-12- - Regular
Joshi 2009
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

B P PATEL

B SWAMINATHAN

BV Patoliya

BABULAL ARJANBHAI

MONPARA

BAJANIYA VIRALKUMAR
CHHAGANLAL

Bansee M Devani
BHADANIYA AMITKUMAR
RAMESHCHANDRA

BHAGCHAND C
BOCHAYALYA

BHATTV M

Bhavesh B Javia
Bholalal Vaghjibhai
Radadia
BHUPENDRA THAKRE
Bhuva Hasmukh

Mansukhlal

BHUVA SHARADKUMAR
KISHORBHAI

BUTANI BHADABHAI
MOHANBHAI

C N Jadav

CV Patel

CHAUDHARI GIRISH
MEGH]IBHAI

Chaudhari Rameshkumar
Jethabhai

CHAUDHARI TEJALBEN
MUKESHBHAI

Chavda Vallabhbhai
Naranbhai

Chetana Mandavia

CHHAGANLAL
MOHANBHAI NALIYADARA

50

30

28

55

31

25

34

42

57

38

59

30

43

26

60

47

58

32

29

25

44

61

59
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

M.Sc.

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

336

50

54

98

101

113

131

312

166

28

108

384

204

412

46

27

384

192

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-06-
1989

15-05-
2015

24-04-
2015

22-10-
1984

16-02-
2009

20-01-
2017

16-02-
2009

24-08-
2006

08-08-
1986

24-02-
2009

09-02-
1988

30-03-
2015

30-08-
2006

04-02-
2017

26-07-
1984

16-02-
1999

03-11-
1981

09-12-
2013

01-04-
2015

19-01-
2017

24-01-
2017

28-08-
1984

24-07-
1984

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

CHHODAVADIA
HARSHADBHAI
CHHAGANBHAI

CHHODAVADIA
SUNILKUMAR KALUBHAI

Chirag Mahendrakumar
Modi

Chirag R Bharodia
CHIRAGKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI BHALIYA
Chotaliya BM
Chudasama Mitesh
Khimjibhai

D K ANTALA

D P Sanepara

D V khanpara

DAve PUFFY ISHWARLAL
DEENDAYAL
Devashibhai Karnabhai
Varu

DEVEN J PATEL

DHAMSANIYA

NAVNITKUMAR KHIMJIBHAI

Dhirajlal L Kadvani
DIPESHKUMAR BABALAL
CHAVDA

DIVYA C

DODIYA TRUPTIBEN
PARESHBHAI

Dr HV Solanki

Dr ) B Kathiriya

DrJ H Vachhani

DR S M ZOFAIR

41

28

32

34

29

61

26

50

51

51

47

41

50

33

47

58

26

26

23

28

40

58

60
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

167

67

101

26

118

336

206

182

228

121

263

97

118

318

132

367

379

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-08-
2006

16-01-

2017

12-12-
2013

13-02-
2009

06-05-
2015

15-09-
2012

18-01-
2017

01-08-
1989

20-02-
1992

13-01-
2014

12-01-
1998

12-09-
2012

27-09-
1995

25-03-
2015

18-11-
2006

22-09-
1986

24-01-
2017

17-01-
2017

16-01-
2017

18-01-
2017

19-08-
2006

06-12-
1986

29-12-
1994

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Dr A G PANSURIYA

Dr A] Bhatt

Dr A M Bharadiya

Dr A M Butani

Dr AN Makwana

Dr A N Sayani

Dr AR PATHAK

Dr AY Desai

Dr Amrita A Vasava

Dr ANIL SHARMA

Dr Ankita Dilipkumar

Verma

DR ANSHU AHLAWAT

DR ASHISHKUMAR VALA

Dr Ashokkumar

Vallabhbhai Rajani

Dr Avinash K Bilwal

Dr B B Ramani

Dr B D Savaliya

Dr B K Sagarka

Dr B N Kalsariya

Dr B P talavia

Dr B S Gohil

Dr B S Mathapati

Dr BV Thumar

50

40

37

51

62

48

67

58

27

34

24

39

51

24

51

51

58

51

57

27

33

50
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

Ph.D

270

128

73

43

408

123

480

391

158

154

29

107

261

83

371

174

143

68

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-03-
1995

30-08-
2006

21-08-
2006

10-01-
2014

09-06-
1983

24-03-
2007

06-10-
2014

17-02-
1992

05-12-

2016

03-09-
2012

06-12-
2016

30-09-
2006

06-05-
2015

23-03-
1995

07-12-
2016

23-03-
1995

15-06-
1989

17-07-

1983

24-06-

1994

26-05-
2009

21-01-
2017

21-09-
2012

26-05-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

DR BALJIBHAI ARJANBHAI

GOLAKIYA

Dr Bhawana Asnani

DR BINOD KUMAR

Dr C A Babariya

Dr C D Lakhlani

DR CHANDRAKANT SINGH

Dr D L Varmora

Dr D R Kanzaria

Dr D S Hirpara

Dr D T Fefar

DR DHARMENDRA

RASIKLAL MEHTA

Dr Dilipkumar G
Vaghamashi

Dr Dilipsinh B Barad

Dr Divyakant Shantilal
Kelaiya

Dr G R Gohil

DR GAJENDRASINGH
BHAWARSINGH SOLANKI
Dr Gambhirsinh Sursinh
Vala

Dr Ganesh Kulkarni

Dr Girishkumar
Vinodkumar Prajapati

Dr Gopal Virjibhai Marviya

Dr Gulshan Rai Sharma

Dr H M Gajipara

Dr H P Gajera

57

37

35

30

45

31

56

42

51

32

50

28

33

42

57

33

41

39

41

50

57

56

49
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Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Reader

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

M.V.Sc(Veterinary)

Ph.D

Ph.D

336

52

177

27

20

29

196

61

264

61

269

2

-

64

84

226

46

70

108

130

327

302

398

268

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-03-
1989

01-04-
2013

11-09-
2012

23-03-
2015

23-03-
2015

11-06-
2015

26-05-
2009

26-08-
2008

20-03-
1995

12-09-
2012

20-03-
1995

08-12-
2016

24-02-
2012

01-04-
2015

07-05-
1984

12-09-
2012

30-09-
2006

25-08-
2008

30-08-
2006

21-03-
1995

14-03-

1986

07-05-

1984

20-03-
1995

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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